
OPPONENT PLACE TIME DATE TEAM

MEDINA VALLEY (SCRIMMAGE) HOME 11:00/1:00 Sat, Feb 1 JV/V

LYTLE (SCRIMMAGE) AWAY 4:30/7:00 Mon, Feb 3 JV/V

HONDO (SCRIMMAGE) HOME 4:30/7:00 Fri, Feb 7 JV/V

SA MCCOLLUM  (SCRIMMAGE) AWAY 4:30/7:00 Tues, Feb 11 V/JV

SA KENNEDY (SCRIMMAGE) AWAY 4:30/7:00 Fri, Feb 14 JV/V

PRE-DISTRICT

Canyon Lake AWAY 4:30/7:00 Mon, Feb 17 JV/V

Somerset Tournament AWAY TBA Feb. 20-22 V

Floresville JV Tournament AWAY TBA Feb. 20-22 JV 

South Texas Slugfest HOME TBA Feb 27-Mar 1 V

Southwest Legacy (DH) HOME 5:30/7:30 Feb 28 JV

Medina Valley (DH) HOME 5:00/7:00 Wed, Mar 5 JV

Jourdanton Tournament AWAY TBA Mar. 6-Mar 8 V

DISTRICT

UVALDE AWAY 4:30/7:00 Tues, Mar 11 JV/V

CARRIZO SPRINGS HOME 4:30/7:00 Fri, Mar 14 JV/V

PLEASANTON AWAY 4:30/7:00 Tues, Mar 18 JV/V

Bandera AWAY 4:30/7:00 Fri, Mar 21 JV/V

SOMERSET HOME 4:30/7:00 Tues, Mar 25 JV/V

PEARSALL AWAY 4:30/7:00 Fri, Mar 28 JV/V

FLORESVILLE HOME 4:30/7:00 Tues, April 1 JV/V

UVALDE HOME 4:30/7:00 Fri, April 4 JV/V

CARRIZO SPRINGS AWAY 4:30/7:00 Tues, April 8 JV/V

PLEASANTON HOME 4:30/7:00 Fri, April 11 JV/V

San Antonio Memorial AWAY 4:30/7:00 Mon, April 14 JV/V

SOMERSET AWAY 4:30/7:00 Thurs, April 17 JV/V

PEARSALL HOME 4:30/7:00 Tues, April 22 JV/V

FLORESVILLE AWAY 4:30/7:00 Fri, April 25 JV/V

Tues, March 25-Military Appreciation Night

Tues April 22-Parents Night

HEAD COACH: HEATH POPPE

ASST. COACH: JOSEPH SADLER

ASST. COACH: BRIAN JUAREZ

ATHLETIC DIRECTOR: GARY SCHIMDT

PRINCIPAL: JUAN MICHAEL GONZALEZ

SUPERINTENDENT: DR. TODD GRANDJEAN


